OAKRIDGE COUNTRY CLUB
ED KENLEY MEMORIAL PRO-AM
Monday, April 30, 2018
PRIZE MONEY PAYOUT

TEAM SUMMARY

1ST $254.00 KEITH LACOME
$254.00 AARON ROBBS
$254.00 DEVIN MORTENSEN
$254.00 RANDY MORTENSEN
$254.00 JED HILTON

TIE $254.00 CAMERON THOMAS
$254.00 NICK ZOLLINGER
$254.00 CASEY BECK
$254.00 WYATT BURTON
$254.00 CAMERON SAUNDERS

3RD $200.00 CHRIS MARX
$200.00 SCOTT KILLPACK
$200.00 MIKE KILLPACK
$200.00 JIM BATY
$200.00 SPENCER MENDENHALL

4TH $155.00 AARON BROWN
$155.00 KURT BOSTICK
$155.00 LANE EARL
$155.00 BRUCE TODD
$155.00 SCOTT WICKEL

TIE $155.00 TODD TANNER
$155.00 RUSS MADSEN
$155.00 DUSTIN CARTER
$155.00 JON CLUFF
$155.00 JASON RIVERA

6TH $109.00 TROY WATKINS
$109.00 STACY MC CUNE
$109.00 TODD HORTON
$109.00 DAVE PATTON
$109.00 JOSHUA CHRISTENSEN

202

202

204

205

205

206



7TH $42.50
$42.50

$42.50

$42.50

$42.50

TIE $42.50
$42.50

$42.50

$42.50

$42.50

$6,060.00

INDIVIDUAL PRIZE MONEY PAYOUT

PROFESSIONALS

CHAD PETTINGILL
TANNER PETTINGILL
KYLE PETTINGILL
JEREMY RICHMOND
NATE SORENSON
JARED BARNES
CRAIG BOYER

JAY CASHMORE
JEFF CHAMBERS
JEFF ADAMS

1ST $195.00 TODD TANNER

2ND $160.00 CHAD PETTINGILL

3RD $130.00 JOE SUMMERHAYS

4TH $80.00 TROY WATKINS

TIE $80.00 JARED BARNES

TIE $80.00 CHRIS MARX
$725.00

AMATEUR SWEEPSTAKES

GROSS PAYOUT

1ST $130.00 CAMERON SAUNDERS

2ND $105.00 JED HILTON

3RD $90.00 JEREMY RICHMOND

4TH $67.50 WYATT BURTON

TIE $67.50 JON CLUFF

6TH $51.50 RUSS MADSEN

TIE $51.50 MIKE ARCHIBALD

8TH $43.00 AUSTIN GREEN

9TH $8.00 JASON RIVERA

TIE $8.00 SCOTTTYE

TIE $8.00 SCOTT LIEBER

TIE $8.00 RIGO JIMENEZ

TIE $8.00 CASEY BECK

$645.00

207

207

71
72
74
75
75
75

72
73
76
77
77
78
78
79
80
80
80
80
80



NET PAYOUT

1ST $117.50
TIE $117.50
3RD $75.00
TIE $75.00
TIE $75.00
6TH $51.50
TIE $51.50
8TH $41.00
TIE $41.00

$645.00

DEVIN MORTENSEN
SCOTT KILLPACK

JEFF ADAMS

DON WESTON
JOSHUA CHRISTENSEN
CRAIG BOYER

DUSTIN CARTER

JEFF CHAMBERS
BRUCE TODD

70
70
71
71
71
72
72
73
73



