## **OAKRIDGE COUNTRY CLUB**

# ED KENLEY MEMORIAL PRO-AM Monday, April 30, 2018

# PRIZE MONEY PAYOUT

### **TEAM SUMMARY**

1ST	\$254.00	KEITH LACOME	202
	\$254.00	AARON ROBBS	
	\$254.00	DEVIN MORTENSEN	
	\$254.00	RANDY MORTENSEN	
	\$254.00	JED HILTON	
TIE	\$254.00	CAMERON THOMAS	202
	\$254.00	NICK ZOLLINGER	
	\$254.00	CASEY BECK	
	\$254.00	WYATT BURTON	
	\$254.00	CAMERON SAUNDERS	
3RD	\$200.00	CHRIS MARX	204
	\$200.00	SCOTT KILLPACK	
	\$200.00	MIKE KILLPACK	
	\$200.00	JIM BATY	
	\$200.00	SPENCER MENDENHALL	
4TH	\$155.00	AARON BROWN	205
	\$155.00	KURT BOSTICK	
	\$155.00	LANE EARL	
	\$155.00	BRUCE TODD	
	\$155.00	SCOTT WICKEL	
TIE	\$155.00	TODD TANNER	205
	\$155.00	RUSS MADSEN	
	\$155.00	DUSTIN CARTER	
	•	JON CLUFF	
		JASON RIVERA	
6TH	•	TROY WATKINS	206
	•	STACY MC CUNE	
	•	TODD HORTON	
	•	DAVE PATTON	
	\$109.00	JOSHUA CHRISTENSEN	

7TH	\$42.50	CHAD PETTINGILL	207
	\$42.50	TANNER PETTINGILL	
	\$42.50	KYLE PETTINGILL	
	\$42.50	JEREMY RICHMOND	
	\$42.50	NATE SORENSON	
TIE	\$42.50	JARED BARNES	207
	\$42.50	CRAIG BOYER	
	\$42.50	JAY CASHMORE	
	\$42.50	JEFF CHAMBERS	
	\$42.50	JEFF ADAMS	
	\$6,060.00		
INDI	VIDUAL PR	RIZE MONEY PAYOUT	
PROF	ESSIONALS		
1ST		TODD TANNER	71
2ND	•	CHAD PETTINGILL	72
3RD		JOE SUMMERHAYS	74
4TH	•	TROY WATKINS	75
TIE	\$80.00	JARED BARNES	75
TIE	\$80.00	CHRIS MARX	75
	\$725.00		
AMA	<b>TEUR SWEE</b>	PSTAKES	
GROS	S PAYOUT		
1ST		CAMERON SAUNDERS	72
2ND	•	JED HILTON	73
3RD	•	JEREMY RICHMOND	76
4TH	\$67.50	WYATT BURTON	77
TIE	\$67.50	JON CLUFF	77
6TH	\$51.50	RUSS MADSEN	78
TIE	\$51.50	MIKE ARCHIBALD	78
8TH	\$43.00	AUSTIN GREEN	79
9TH	\$8.00	JASON RIVERA	80
TIE	\$8.00	SCOTT TYE	80
TIE	\$8.00	SCOTT LIEBER	80
TIE	\$8.00	RIGO JIMENEZ	80
TIE	\$8.00	CASEY BECK	80
	\$645.00		

#### **NET PAYOUT**

1ST	\$117.50	DEVIN MORTENSEN	70
TIE	\$117.50	SCOTT KILLPACK	70
3RD	\$75.00	JEFF ADAMS	71
TIE	\$75.00	DON WESTON	71
TIE	\$75.00	JOSHUA CHRISTENSEN	71
6TH	\$51.50	CRAIG BOYER	72
TIE	\$51.50	DUSTIN CARTER	72
8TH	\$41.00	JEFF CHAMBERS	73
TIE	\$41.00	BRUCE TODD	73
	\$645.00		